SCHEDULE OF H.E CHOJE AYANG RINPOCHE IN ISRAEL, RUSSIA and UKRAINE
JUNE 10 TO JULY 6, 2010

June 10 Thursday New Delhi, India to Israel

Public Talk on Introduction to Phowa
June 11 Friday Tel Aviv, Israel and Bardo, and

Buddha Amitabha Empowerment
June 12 Saturday Tel Aviv, Israel Amitabha Teaching
June 13 Sunday Tel Aviv, Israel Three Excellents Teaching
June 14 Monday Haifa, Israel ::ZHBC;:I: on Introduction to Phowa
June 15 Tuesday Tel Aviv, Israel Buddha Amitabha Tsok Offering
June 16 Wednesday | Tel Aviv, Israel Rest
June 17 Thursday Israel to Moscow, Russia
June 18-21 Friday Moscow 10-Level Buddha Amitabha Teachings
June 22 Tuesday Moscow Buddha Amitabha Tsok Offering
June 23 Wednesday | Moscow Rest
June 24 Thursday Moscow to Kiev, Ukraine
June 25-July 3 Egtduargay Kiev Phowa Course
July 4-5 i/‘l‘g:j;'y Kiev Rest
July 6 Tuesday Kiev to New Delhi, India

Contact Information

Tel Aviv, Israel

Elad Fein
972-54-6616-144
eladfein@gmail.com

Moscow, Russia
Sergey
kunphenling@gmail.com

Kiev, Ukraine
Maria Vasylieva
maria-vasylieva@hotmail.com




